DISCLOSURE ABOUT EMPLOYEES 

Disclosure of requisite information of Rule 5(2) of the Companies (Appointment and 
Remuneration of Managerial Personnel) Rules, 2014 is not required as no employees of the Club 
is entitled to receive remuneration in excess of Rs.1,02,00,000 (Rs. One Crore Two Lakh P.A. or 
Rs. 8.50 lakh per month 

19. DEPOSIT: 

As per Section 134 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 8 of the Companies (Accounts) 
Rules, 2014 the details relating to deposit as per Chapter V of the Companies Act, 2013 are as 
follows:-